M18 FBJS-502X FUEL™ Body Grip Jigsaw 18V 2 x 5.0Ah
Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18FBJS5K)
The Milwaukee M18 FBJS FUEL  Body Grip Jigsaw is fitted with a  brushless
POWERSTATE  motor for fast cutting and long tool life. The patented FIXTEC
blade clamp provides fast and easy blade change. It has 6 speed settings with
an auto controlled start mode. This allows the tool to start slow and ramp up to
full speed when load is detected for smooth and accurate cut starts. The
4-stage pendulum action provides increased cutting performance.   The body
grip design features an ambidextrous on/off switch, which allows the user to
turn the tool on in any position. A dust blower keeps the cut line free of wood
dust. A detachable soft shoe helps to avoid marks and scratches when cutting
soft materials. There is also an integrated  LED  light for workspace illumination.
M18 FBJS-502X: 2 x 18V 5.0Ah Li-ion Batteries  M18 FBJS-0X: Bare Unit,
No Battery or Charger   Specification:   Strokes No Load: 800-3,500/min.
Stroke Length: 25mm  Capacity: Wood 100mm, Steel 10mm, Aluminium
19mm  Bevel Capacity: 45   The Milwaukee M18 FBJS-502X FUEL  Body
Grip Jigsaw is supplied with:   2 x 18V 5.0Ah Li-ion Batteries  1 x Blade  1 x
Dust Extraction Adaptor  1 x Dust Cover  1 x Splinter Guard  1 x Soft Shoe  1 x
Charger
Voltage Input Power (Battery) Pendulum Action Capacity: Wood
18V 2 x 5.0Ah Li-ion Yes 100mm
Capacity: Metal - - -
10/19mm - - -